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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 23, 1977—99
Francis R. Moser

NitaldO H
No. 190 H
No. 235 H
No. 299 H

Drey Bros,
No. 135 H

Ray E. Bicksler
Candy H
Abby H

Glenn B. Gockley
No. 4 H
No. 38 H

Clare ce B. Kulp
No. 47 H
No. 76 H

Hylark Farm
No. 135 H

Ernest 0. Miller
No. 11l H
No. 161 H

Russell K. Dietrich
Hazel

Ontelynn Acres
No. 23

Junge Farms
Madly
Polly
Angel

Hartman Bros.
No. 71 H 5-3
No. 94 H 3-10
No. 105 H 3-10
No. 9 H 11-10
No. 62 H 3-3

John C. Bartsch
Heidi H 4-2
Honey H 3-7

E Daniel Leatherman
Effie H 7-4
Ruth H 4-6

Blue Mtn. Academy
No. 185 H 7-9
No. 294 H 2-9
No. 300 H 2-9

George S. Troutman, Jr.
Greta H 5-6
Alice H 4-7

H 4-8

8-10
6-10
4-6

305
305
305
305

18,700
15,876
17,642
17,634

H 7-3

H 11-5
H 5-3
H 2

Redrose
Yost Brothers

Puana H 3-9
Geneva H 3-7

305
305

13,032
16,057

READ LANCASTER FARMING
FOR FULL MARKET REPORTS

PUBLIC SALE
VALUABLE FULL IDE OF FARM MACHINERY,

PRODUCE, SOME HOUSEHOLD GOODS
& ANTIQUES

To be soldFirst on Farm 10 Miles N. of Muncy,
Pa. 15 Miles N.E. of Williamsport, Near Hun-
tersville off Rt. 864 at Allegheny Grange behind
HeilmanChurch.

SATURDAY, JULY 20, 1977
JD 2020 D tractor with w/f/e-3 P.H., power steering

only 450 hours, areal cream puff; MF65D tractor with
w/f/e 3 H.P., original rubber, nice; JD 40 gas 10’ self
propelled combine, good; Brady 700 7’ chisel plow,
new; Oliver 2-14” 3 P.H. plows; MF 12’ 3 P.H. dbl. disc;
10’ transport culit-mulcher; 3 section harrow; 2 row 3
P.H. cultivators; JD 290 3 P.H. com planter; JD 16-7
hoe drill; IH No. 816 9’ mower-conditioner; MF 6’ 3
P.H. mower; N 1403roto bar rake; JD 14TPTO baler
with thrower; JD 5 ton 16’ dump wagon; 10’ farm
wagon; Oliver No. 6 semi-mtd. 1 row com picker; NI
34’ all purpose elevator with 1 hp. motor; JD 10’ drag
elevator; IH33 loader; JD 45W loader; 7’ blade to fit 33
loader; IH 13,000 watt PTO portable generator; Gehl
PTO 10” hammermill; 3 P.H. 7’angle blade; JD 134bu.
PTO spreader; 2-28” tractor chains-1 for 2020; 3 P.H.
12”PTO posthole digger; 10’limespreader; JD 1275’3
P.H. rotary mower; 3P.H. 6row barrel sprayer; Smith
250 amp welder; welding rods; Clipper seed cleaner;
160 lb. portableair compressor w/paint sprayer; small
farm items & tools; etc. 350 bales this year Timothy
hay - no rain; 200 bales last year’s Timothy hay; 75
bales straw; Dairy Equipment; old cherry desk
w/high top; 1 pc. wall cupboard; oak dropleaf table;
rope beds; oak wash stands; wooden chum; oval
frames; coffee mill; spittoon; Gilbert 8 day shelf
clock; 30” calendar clock; Viennaregulator; Carriage
alarm clock; Old Ball & Cap Penna. Long Rifle; sad
irons; Yoeman’s fruit jar; rockers; recliner chair;
crocks up to 10 gal.; old National Geographic
Magazines 1925; Lester piano; Kenxnore dishwasher;
glassware.

Owners sold theirFarm makes Sale Necessary,
Owners:

LLOYD ft MARY LEAVY
Auct. Max Fraley & Son
546-6631

Lunch Available.
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